

Exhibit B

**BID SHEET**

ITEMS	UNITS	QUANTITY	COST PER UNIT	TOTAL COST
Electric Fence Exterior (4 strand high tensile)	Lin. Ft.	3850.0	\$1.68	\$6,468.00
Electric Fence Interior (1-2 strand high tensile)	Lin. Ft.	2190.0	\$1.34	\$2,934.60
1" 125 PDI HDPE Pipe Line conforming to PE 3408 & ASTM- D2239	Lin. Ft.	2840.0	\$1.20	\$3,408.00
			TOTAL	

Prescribed Grazing (Fence & Pipeline)
PRACTICE NAME

Cutler Fence LLC
 GENERAL CONTRACTOR

Sauk County

LANDOWNER NAME

\$12,810.60

BID PRICE